
www.metasprintseries.com

Congratulations to:
FINISHER

Total Time:

Category Position:

Overall Rank:

20 APRIL 2017
EAST COAST PARK

TRIATHLON

TRIATHLON SPRINT DISTANCE

Swim 750m Split Time:

Bike 18km Split Time:

Run 5km Split Time:

Calvin Cheah

00:31:50

00:42:26

00:30:31

01:54:33

807/918

97/111


